

**In the Court of the Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate ,
Kakdwip , South 24 Parganas**

**Present : Sri Abir Chatterjee ;
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Kakdwip , South 24 Parganas.**

C.R. Case no . 344 / 2018

Complainant : Mamtaj Bibi

-Vs-

Accused Persons : Ajirul Kha & 06 Others

Dated : 03.10.18:

A complaint has been filed by the Complainant **Mamtaj Bibi** along with vokalatnama against the Accused Persons **Ajirul Kha & 06 Others** u/s- 147/325/447/506/323/354/34 I.P.C.

Cognizance is taken.

Register the same as C.R Case.

To 27-12-2018

for initial Ejahar on S.A.

Dictated & Corrected by me

ACJM , Kakdwip

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate ,
Kakdwip , 24-Parganas (South)