

CR 344/2018 (Regn. no. 344/2018)

Order dt. 14-07-2023.

Complainant files hazira. Accused persons (4) on c/b are absent without steps. Today is fixed for evidence b/c.

Issue W/A against the accused persons.

Bail bonds stand forfeited.

Complainant is to file necessary requisites.

To 18-11-2023 for E/R of W/A.

Start proceeding u/s 446 of CrPC. BC – II to comply.

Necessary requisites at once.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.